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T1-01
T1-02
T1-03
T1-04
T1-05
T2-04
T2-05
T2-06
T2-07
T2-08

T2-01

101
n2
122
201
205
221

5]

£l

Suit

Junior Suit
Suit

Suit

Junior Suit
Suit

Junior Suit
Junior Suit
Suit

Junior Suit
Standard
Junior Suit
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Suit

Junior Suit
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Junior Suit
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Suit

Ocean Villa
Ocean Villa
Ocean Villa
Ocean Villa
Ocean Villa
Garden Villa
Garden Villa
Garden Villa
Garden Villa
Garden Villa
Standard
Standard
Garden Villa
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Junior Suit
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Junior Suit
Standard
Standard

77
52

7
70
46

6
47
48
58
48
38
49
38
38
39
40
40

41
69
47
36
36
36
36
36
47
35
34
35
36
36
37
38

7
68
68
68
68
68
81
81
81
81
81
36
37
81
36
36
36
36
47
37
38
39
39
40
39
8
38
37
37
40
36
36
35
36
36
46
34
33

360,000.00
295,000.00
360,000.00
370,000.00
305,000.00
370,000.00
315,000.00
315,000.00
380,000.00
325,000.00
209,000.00
325,000.00
209,000.00
209,000.00
209,000.00
209,000.00
209,000.00
209,000.00
390,000.00
335,000.00
219,000.00
219,000.00
219,000.00
219,000.00
219,000.00
335,000.00
219,000.00
219,000.00
219,000.00
219,000.00
219,000.00
219,000.00
219,000.00
400,000.00

450,000.00
450,000.00
450,000.00
450,000.00
390,000.00
390,000.00
390,000.00
390,000.00
390,000.00

199,000.00

199,000.00
390,000.00

Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Pre-booked
Pre-booked
Pre-booked
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved

miny iE=st Jesel|
i g S

Y 4 e %
il L |
ebBs .| ..e0Hs .| .8 o 2ddifs | oHFe .| .o ®
?l u 3w i g' L .dﬁ“l | °
o 2 [ o 2 f o s o o

Ll

=

==l

i il

8HIH8

LN

A



2 214 Standard 33 Reserved Tt —}— = ——
2 215 Standard 33 Reserved [% ‘;ﬁiﬁ:l. e 'd*i:h Q] L? .@% 'ﬁig. “ &
2 216 Standard 34 Reserved
2 217 Standard 36 Reserved
2 218 Standard 37 Reserved v .
2 219 Standard 38 Reserved \H\ 201 |07 |20} |aos |21} |aos|—27) (4042 Ll an R
2 220 Standard 36 Reserved
3 302 Standard 36 Reserved
3 305 Standard 36 Reserved
3 306 Standard 36 Reserved
3 308 Standard 36 Reserved
3 309 Standard 36 Reserved
3 312 Standard 38 Reserved .
3 313 Standard 38 Reserved
3 317 Standard 4 199,000.00 Reserved
3 318 Standard 42 Reserved = =¥ ff == % Ny
3 319 Standard 41 Reserved ”‘ﬂ\ T i ‘ T . . = . ‘ . .
4 402 Standard 38 Reserved Il \\;‘ - -
4 404 Standard 37 209,000.00 Reserved @ ’E 8 ° 8136 - 86 - 8
4 405 Standard 37 209,000.00 Reserved =
4 416 Standard 4 209,000.00 Reserved E‘ | g .37*&! ®g -d*&h 33 s
4 417 Standard 42 Reserved
T2 T2-02 Garden Villa 81 Reserved
T2 T2-03 Garden Villa 81 Reserved . 1 [ .
1 116 Standard 37 7 [ 2 b e | il mn
2 202 Standard 36 -
3 315 Standard 40
3 316 Standard 40
1 19 Standard 38 Stop list
1 120 Standard 39 Stop list
2 207 Standard 35 Stop list
2 208 Standard 36 Stop list
3 301 Suit 2 380,000.00 Stop list
3 303 Standard 37 Stop list
3 314 Standard 39 Stop list
4 401 Suit 100 Stop list
4 406 Standard 36 209,000.00 Stop list
4 407 Standard 36 209,000.00 Stop list
5 501 Suit 102 400,000.00 Stop list
il TI-06 Ocean Villa 68 450,000.00 Stop list
il T-07 Ocean Villa 68 450,000.00 Stop list
T T-08 Ocean Villa 68 450,000.00 Stop list
l TI-09 Ocean Villa 68 450,000.00 Stop list
m T-10 Ocean Villa 68 450,000.00 Stop list
il T Ocean Villa 68 450,000.00 Stop list
T T2 Ocean Villa 68 450,000.00 Stop list
il T3 Ocean Villa 68 450,000.00 Stop list
m T4 Ocean Villa 68 450,000.00 Stop list
m T Ocean Villa 68 450,000.00 Stop list
T2 T2-09 Garden Villa 81 390,000.00 Stop list
T2 T2-10 Garden Villa 8l 390,000.00 Stop list
T2 T2 Garden Villa 81 390,000.00 Stop list
it 212 Garden Villa 8l 390,000.00 Stop list
T2 T23 Garden Villa 81 390,000.00 Stop list
T3 T3-01 Garden Villa 81 390,000.00 Stop list
T T3-02 Garden Villa 8l 390,000.00 Stop list
T3 T3-03 Garden Villa 81 390,000.00 Stop list
T T3-04 Garden Villa 81 390,000.00 Stop list
T3 T3-05 Garden Villa 81 390,000.00 Stop list
T T3-06 Garden Villa 8l 390,000.00 Stop list
T3 T3-07 Garden Villa 81 390,000.00 Stop list
T3 T3-08 Garden Villa 81 390,000.00 Stop list
T T3-09 Garden Villa 81 390,000.00 Stop list
3 T30 Garden Villa 81 390,000.00 Stop list
T3 T30 Garden Villa 81 390,000.00 Stop list
T3 T312 Garden Villa 8l 390,000.00 Stop list

T3 T313 Garden Villa 81 390,000.00 Stop list
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